
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:1 Name:1600M Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 344 Edwards OLS 1 00:05:46:976

2 505 McChesney SEA 1 00:05:53:418
3 258 Scalia HTS 1 00:06:14:727
4 360 Marian OLS 1 00:06:40:795

5 823 Reyes STA 1 00:06:57:978
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:2 Name:1600M Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 665 Hajdu-Nemeth SMS 1 00:06:27:150

2 500 Kaczynski SEA 1 00:07:17:344
3 218 Demetrick HTS 1 00:09:03:510

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:3 Name:1600M Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 832 Salandy STA 1 00:05:57:909

2 41 Walsh ASP 1 00:05:59:726
3 424 Figueroa SCS 1 00:06:19:265
4 540 Bernaz SJBR 1 00:06:27:746

5 956 Torre-Grasso SJA 1 00:06:45:814
6 911 Dohn SJA 1 00:06:50:410
7 497 Halliez SEA 1 00:06:52:689

8 227 Gutierrez HTS 1 00:06:55:478
9 666 Hanily SMS 1 00:07:23:152

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:4 Name:1600M Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 374 Torres OLS 1 00:06:42:304

2 771 Zamarra SRL 1 00:06:48:554
3 470 leonte SCS 1 00:06:49:535
4 817 Miller STA 1 00:06:56:843

5 946 Polo SJA 1 00:07:04:843
6 506 McChesney SEA 1 00:07:48:162



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:4 Name:1600M Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
7 12 Ashton ASP 1 00:08:07:854

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:5 Name:1600M Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 250 Phillips-Brown HTS 1 00:06:22:497
2 797 Brodbeck STA 1 00:06:24:478

3 376 Tynan OLS 1 00:06:40:680
4 370 Schmidt OLS 1 00:06:45:382
5 503 McChesney SEA 1 00:06:50:267

6 869 Prucher SVMS 1 00:06:54:738
7 804 Gilfilian STA 1 00:07:02:094
8 34 Porras ASP 1 00:07:17:623

9 945 Polo SJA 1 00:07:23:027
10 695 Scott SMS 1 00:08:15:375
11 548 Howell SJBR 1 00:08:46:731

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:6 Name:1600M Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 461 Solorzano SCS 1 00:06:55:178
2 357 Lomuscio OLS 1 00:07:07:053
3 495 Dougherty SEA 1 00:07:14:544

4 668 Heredia SMS 1 00:08:07:468
5 301 Lopez-Kuri OLP 1 00:08:12:728
6 562 Stropoli SJBR 1 00:08:40:651

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:7 Name:800M Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 689 Parmelee SMS 1 00:02:25:925
2 353 Karbownik OLS 1 00:02:27:752
3 898 Cajuste SJA 1 00:02:42:723

4 744 Groppe SRL 1 00:02:52:454
5 660 Dziuba SMS 1 00:02:53:406
6 795 Baez STA 1 00:03:04:570



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:7 Name:800M Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
7 564 Wizeman SJBR 1 00:03:20:926

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:8 Name:800M Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 262 Troczynski HTS 1 00:03:07:951
2 690 Parmelee SMS 1 00:03:09:566

3 409 Brooks SCS 1 00:03:13:499
4 944 Polo SJA 1 00:03:13:778
5 953 Sosa SJA 1 00:03:24:499

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:9 Name:800M Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 372 Spreeman OLS 1 00:02:50:119
2 974 Lynch SEA 1 00:02:55:744
3 424 Figueroa SCS 1 00:02:56:667

4 540 Bernaz SJBR 1 00:03:00:533
5 655 Beadling SMS 1 00:03:17:178
6 25 Matlosz ASP 1 00:03:17:562

7 497 Halliez SEA 1 00:03:20:370
8 927 Lancellotti SJA 1 00:03:22:976
9 627 Velez SJST 1 00:03:26:255

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:10 Name:800M Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 919 Gill SJA 1 00:03:01:617
2 352 Karbownik OLS 1 00:03:07:492
3 470 leonte SCS 1 00:03:09:559

4 369 Schmidt OLS 1 00:03:23:146
5 659 Dudajek SMS 1 00:03:35:531



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:11 Name:800M Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 703 Wilson SMS 1 00:02:49:714

2 516 Sharkey SEA 1 00:02:54:849
3 371 Schmidt OLS 1 00:02:58:041
4 38 Smith ASP 1 00:03:02:686

5 32 O'Reilly ASP 1 00:03:09:897
6 342 Dunmeyer OLS 1 00:03:14:147
7 622 Powers SJST 1 00:03:20:638

8 217 Demetrick HTS 1 00:03:54:783
9 222 Elliot HTS 1 00:03:55:908

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:12 Name:800M Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 461 Solorzano SCS 1 00:03:13:017
2 813 McGowan STA 1 00:03:26:835
3 367 Sabnekar OLS 1 00:03:30:893

4 656 Bisaha SMS 1 00:03:32:210
5 19 Hamilton ASP 1 00:03:42:509

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:13 Name:400M Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 505 McChesney SEA 1 00:01:05:847

2 960 Zipoli SJA 1 00:01:07:558
3 101 McKay GSAI 1 00:01:09:039
4 504 McChesney SEA 1 00:01:09:087

5 802 Dox STA 1 00:01:13:934
6 263 Vastine HTS 1 00:01:14:924

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:14 Name:400M Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 608 Latonelle SJST 1 00:01:08:794

2 665 Hajdu-Nemeth SMS 1 00:01:11:034
3 941 Munoz SJA 1 00:01:16:496
4 82 Eugene GSAI 2 00:01:16:523



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:14 Name:400M Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
5 440 Kern SCS 1 00:01:16:717

6 938 Milford SJA 2 00:01:18:446
7 944 Polo SJA 2 00:01:20:369
8 500 Kaczynski SEA 1 00:01:20:765

9 805 Gonazlez STA 1 00:01:21:544
10 513 Osborne SEA 2 00:01:21:859
11 664 Glynn SMS 2 00:01:23:465

12 501 Kaczynski SEA 2 00:01:27:975
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:15 Name:400M Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 425 Figueroa SCS 1 00:01:10:298

2 314 Tovar OLP 1 00:01:13:808
3 347 Ince OLS 1 00:01:16:577
4 814 McGowan STA 1 00:01:17:145

5 235 Lorenzi HTS 1 00:01:18:798
6 671 Lavelle SMS 1 00:01:22:933
7 294 Dunn OLP 2 00:01:24:474

8 806 Hemmer STA 2 00:01:25:753
9 366 Sabnekar OLS 2 00:01:29:359

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:16 Name:400M Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 454 Sanchez SCS 2 00:01:17:443

2 430 Grossman SCS 2 00:01:17:453
3 351 Jules OLS 1 00:01:19:342
4 561 St. Pierre SJBR 1 00:01:23:871

5 926 Junkroft SJA 1 00:01:25:765
6 686 Ogalo SMS 1 00:01:26:890
7 558 Parthiban SJBR 2 00:01:30:222

8 98 Mamfe GSAI 1 00:01:35:640
9 697 Stevenson SMS 2 00:01:37:328
10 426 Fredericks SCS 1 00:01:38:006

11 117 Richards GSAI 2 00:01:47:636



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:17 Name:400M Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 613 Mays SJST 1 00:01:13:524

2 18 Hade ASP 1 00:01:14:677
3 340 Dixon OLS 1 00:01:19:274
4 492 Byrne SEA 2 00:01:21:900

5 106 Ogunnaike GSAI 1 00:01:23:649
6 949 Quiroz SJA 3 00:01:23:826
7 551 Lynch SJBR 1 00:01:25:649

8 679 Meszaros SMS 2 00:01:26:371
9 869 Prucher SVMS 1 00:01:27:447
10 908 Dhiman SJA 2 00:01:28:362

11 73 Brown GSAI 1 00:01:29:389
12 224 Gosda HTS 2 00:01:30:804
13 343 Dunmeyer OLS 1 00:01:31:889

14 517 Williamson SEA 3 00:01:34:067
15 456 Schielke SCS 2 00:01:40:362
16 948 Quiroz SJA 3 00:01:42:154

17 455 Schielke SCS 3 00:01:49:625
18 661 Ellington SMS 3 00:01:54:702

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:18 Name:400M Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 406 Bayuelo SCS 1 00:01:25:858
2 208 Allen HTS 2 00:01:27:811
3 495 Dougherty SEA 1 00:01:28:464

4 88 Hunter GSAI 2 00:01:29:993
5 932 Martel SJA 1 00:01:31:782
6 565 van der Westhuizen SJBR 1 00:01:32:060

7 310 Santiago OLP 2 00:01:33:907
8 287 Andrews OLP 1 00:01:35:186
9 494 Decorges SEA 2 00:01:40:282

10 668 Heredia SMS 1 00:01:40:984
11 337 Borde OLS 2 00:01:43:494
12 467 Torres SCS 2 00:01:46:907

13 493 Calise SEA 2 00:01:47:068



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:19 Name:200M Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 820 Pasquale STA 1 00:00:25:951

2 920 Gregoire SJA 1 00:00:26:586
3 602 Flowers SJST 1 00:00:27:461
4 353 Karbownik OLS 4 00:00:27:622

5 831 Salandy STA 4 00:00:28:767
6 960 Zipoli SJA 4 00:00:28:795
7 101 McKay GSAI 5 00:00:29:019

8 504 McChesney SEA 5 00:00:29:711
9 239 Maliakal HTS 3 00:00:29:850
10 241 McDermott HTS 3 00:00:30:062

11 265 Zellner Phelps HTS 2 00:00:30:285
12 826 Rosier STA 2 00:00:30:583
13 400 Acuña SCS 2 00:00:30:679

14 151 Andrew GSAN 5 00:00:34:067
15 121 Tisselin GSAI 3 00:00:40:610

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:20 Name:200M Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 893 Abrams SJA 2 00:00:30:114
2 934 Martinez SJA 3 00:00:30:262
3 924 Jordan SJA 1 00:00:31:484

4 77 Carter GSAI 2 00:00:32:355
5 499 Husain SEA 3 00:00:33:060
6 913 Efobi Onyinye SJA 5 00:00:33:456

7 174 Nicolette GSAN 5 00:00:33:485
8 79 Duvalcin GSAI 4 00:00:33:638
9 515 Romer SEA 1 00:00:33:859

10 805 Gonazlez STA 4 00:00:34:052
11 348 Ince OLS 2 00:00:34:076
12 772 cilli SRL 1 00:00:34:494

13 116 Prince GSAI 4 00:00:35:398
14 798 Cardew STA 3 00:00:35:753



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:21 Name:200M Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 801 Diez STA 1 00:00:34:749

2 827 Rossi STA 2 00:00:34:908
3 900 Catano SJA 3 00:00:35:559
4 235 Lorenzi HTS 4 00:00:37:580

5 674 Low SMS 2 00:00:37:610
6 764 Schramm SRL 1 00:00:38:288
7 951 Small SJA 1 00:00:38:307

8 952 Small SJA 3 00:00:38:395
9 311 Santo Domingo OLP 4 00:00:41:619
10 93 Jones GSAI 2 00:00:41:927

11 943 Nunez SJA 3 00:00:42:626
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:22 Name:200M Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 352 Karbownik OLS 1 00:00:30:140

2 919 Gill SJA 1 00:00:30:294
3 662 Foley SMS 4 00:00:30:912
4 759 Pickering SRL 1 00:00:30:967

5 212 Byrne HTS 4 00:00:35:220
6 345 Gordon OLS 3 00:00:35:326
7 84 Giraud GSAI 5 00:00:36:192

8 117 Richards GSAI 5 00:00:36:249
9 113 Palacios GSAI 3 00:00:36:432
10 63 Alarcon GSAI 5 00:00:39:413

11 549 King SJBR 3 00:00:41:932
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:23 Name:200M Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 69 Baskerville GSAI 2 00:00:33:387
2 687 Ogalo SMS 1 00:00:34:386

3 458 Simon SCS 1 00:00:34:982
4 216 Delrossi HTS 5 00:00:36:424
5 959 Washington SJA 3 00:00:36:933

6 371 Schmidt OLS 1 00:00:37:040



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:23 Name:200M Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
7 73 Brown GSAI 2 00:00:37:320

8 949 Quiroz SJA 6 00:00:38:163
9 810 Jacquin STA 5 00:00:39:578
10 557 Parthiban SJBR 4 00:00:40:291

11 727 Arrufat SRL 5 00:00:40:424
12 302 Mannino OLP 3 00:00:40:779
13 102 Mckay GSAI 4 00:00:40:897

14 948 Quiroz SJA 6 00:00:41:461
15 175 Noah GSAN 3 00:00:43:991

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:24 Name:200M Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 468 Williams SCS 1 00:00:34:180
2 452 Ripley SCS 2 00:00:35:464
3 155 Claudine GSAN 9 00:00:35:633

4 96 Long GSAI 8 00:00:36:337
5 118 Richards GSAI 4 00:00:36:896
6 112 Palacios GSAI 7 00:00:39:488

7 753 Maddox SRL 4 00:00:39:742
8 930 Lewis SJA 1 00:00:40:709
9 122 Toldson GSAI 2 00:00:41:656

10 87 Heckstall GSAI 7 00:00:42:113
11 925 Junkroft SJA 3 00:00:42:151
12 942 Nunez SJA 3 00:00:42:180

13 868 Mannion SVMS 5 00:00:42:242
14 64 Alexander GSAI 2 00:00:42:368
15 87 Heckstall GSAI 6 00:00:42:410

16 168 Mary GSAN 8 00:00:42:568
17 625 Rodriguez SJST 1 00:00:42:652
18 929 Laqui SJA 3 00:00:42:699

19 738 Farmer SRL 9 00:00:43:018
20 684 Obare SMS 5 00:00:45:011
21 257 Santos HTS 8 00:00:45:260

22 288 Brady OLP 5 00:00:46:078
23 295 Ekmekjian OLP 4 00:00:46:185



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:24 Name:200M Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
24 834 Valle STA 9 00:00:46:296

25 112 Palacios GSAI 6 00:00:52:497
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:25 Name:100M Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 957 Tucker SJA 1 00:00:13:272

2 171 Michael GSAN 2 00:00:13:376
3 754 Maddox Jr SRL 1 00:00:13:724
4 602 Flowers SJST 1 00:00:13:888

5 809 Holmes STA 1 00:00:14:301
6 920 Gregoire SJA 1 00:00:14:349
7 239 Maliakal HTS 2 00:00:14:587

8 154 Christian GSAN 2 00:00:15:722
9 151 Andrew GSAN 2 00:00:16:443
10 176 Sajid GSAN 2 00:00:17:020

11 121 Tisselin GSAI 1 00:00:19:907
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:26 Name:100M Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 934 Martinez SJA 1 00:00:14:050
2 893 Abrams SJA 1 00:00:14:059

3 924 Jordan SJA 1 00:00:14:060
4 824 Riccio STA 1 00:00:14:091
5 350 Jones OLS 1 00:00:14:480

6 913 Efobi Onyinye SJA 3 00:00:14:794
7 174 Nicolette GSAN 3 00:00:15:256
8 507 McGrath SEA 2 00:00:15:778

9 624 Robledo SJST 1 00:00:16:019
10 617 Murphy SJST 2 00:00:16:048
11 658 Drecolias SMS 3 00:00:16:083

12 798 Cardew STA 2 00:00:16:596
13 629 Vesey SJST 3 00:00:16:746
14 766 Swift SRL 2 00:00:16:952

15 358 Luberisse OLS 2 00:00:17:029



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:27 Name:100M Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 425 Figueroa SCS 1 00:00:13:749

2 22 Kelly ASP 1 00:00:14:037
3 446 Olexy SCS 1 00:00:14:345
4 837 Wilson-Traore STA 1 00:00:15:085

5 827 Rossi STA 1 00:00:15:749
6 441 Kerr SCS 1 00:00:15:768
7 801 Diez STA 2 00:00:16:587

8 806 Hemmer STA 3 00:00:17:026
9 447 Quinones SCS 2 00:00:17:058
10 544 Galiani SJBR 3 00:00:17:161

11 836 Wendling STA 2 00:00:18:126
12 675 Lyons SMS 2 00:00:18:856
13 93 Jones GSAI 2 00:00:19:116

14 404 Bandhold SCS 2 00:00:19:972
15 181 Xavier GSAN 3 00:00:20:901
16 152 Anthony GSAN 3 00:00:25:199

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:28 Name:100M Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 100 McKay GSAI 1 00:00:15:169
2 897 Cajuste SJA 2 00:00:15:967

3 39 Vedova ASP 2 00:00:16:092
4 508 McGrath SEA 3 00:00:16:450
5 603 Garrett SJST 3 00:00:16:460

6 299 Hidalgo OLP 2 00:00:16:573
7 822 Priore STA 3 00:00:16:604
8 430 Grossman SCS 1 00:00:17:102

9 300 Hue OLP 3 00:00:17:316
10 895 Antonin SJA 1 00:00:17:429
11 439 Kern SCS 1 00:00:17:544

12 113 Palacios GSAI 4 00:00:17:652
13 155 Claudine GSAN 4 00:00:17:797
14 595 Correia SJST 2 00:00:17:804

15 180 Victoria GSAN 4 00:00:17:826
16 63 Alarcon GSAI 4 00:00:17:941



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:28 Name:100M Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
17 465 Tagliareni SCS 1 00:00:18:150

18 336 Adams OLS 4 00:00:18:422
19 172 Monet GSAN 2 00:00:18:736
20 765 Swift SRL 2 00:00:19:660

21 29 Misrahi ASP 3 00:00:19:921
22 609 Lee SJST 1 00:00:19:977
23 157 Eviana GSAN 3 00:00:20:873

24 161 Jayla GSAN 4 00:00:23:191
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:29 Name:100M Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 613 Mays SJST 1 00:00:15:930

2 512 Osborne SEA 1 00:00:16:440
3 107 Ogunnaike GSAI 1 00:00:16:901
4 16 Blaise ASP 1 00:00:17:171

5 691 Pieroni SMS 2 00:00:17:297
6 937 McArthur SJA 1 00:00:17:411
7 165 Karel GSAN 4 00:00:17:599

8 339 Dio OLS 5 00:00:17:750
9 370 Schmidt OLS 5 00:00:17:788
10 119 Rodgers GSAI 2 00:00:18:201

11 175 Noah GSAN 3 00:00:18:787
12 419 Elbell SCS 3 00:00:19:537
13 204 Abeerle HTS 3 00:00:19:999

14 102 Mckay GSAI 4 00:00:20:156
15 546 Griffin SJBR 2 00:00:20:336
16 410 Bustios SCS 2 00:00:20:461

17 173 Nicholas Vash GSAN 3 00:00:21:441
18 740 Farrell SRL 2 00:00:22:096
19 178 Simon GSAN 2 00:00:26:307

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:30 Name:100M Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 468 Williams SCS 2 00:00:17:079



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:30 Name:100M Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
2 168 Mary GSAN 3 00:00:17:168

3 682 Nzemechi SMS 2 00:00:17:464
4 205 Agudelo HTS 3 00:00:17:668
5 753 Maddox SRL 3 00:00:18:149

6 87 Heckstall GSAI 5 00:00:18:740
7 301 Lopez-Kuri OLP 2 00:00:18:762
8 565 van der Westhuizen SJBR 3 00:00:18:986

9 511 Orosz SEA 4 00:00:19:001
10 494 Decorges SEA 2 00:00:19:425
11 758 Naughton SRL 3 00:00:19:524

12 732 Clitus SRL 2 00:00:19:704
13 64 Alexander GSAI 4 00:00:19:924
14 821 Priore STA 4 00:00:20:770

15 493 Calise SEA 4 00:00:20:809
16 288 Brady OLP 5 00:00:21:077
17 417 Di Nardo Di Maio SCS 3 00:00:21:159

18 460 Solorzano SCS 4 00:00:21:290
19 150 Alexa GSAN 5 00:00:21:500
20 459 Simon SCS 4 00:00:21:501

21 739 Farrell SRL 2 00:00:22:416
22 112 Palacios GSAI 5 00:00:22:798

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:37 Name:MedleyRelay Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 129 zRelay GSAI 1 00:02:32:029
2 840 zRelay STA 1 00:02:43:125
3 377 zRelay OLS 1 00:02:49:154

4 472 zRelay SCS 1 00:02:55:068
5 717 zRelay SMS 1 00:03:00:885

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:38 Name:MedleyRelay Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 128 zRelay GSAI 1 00:02:49:236

2 706 zRelay SMS 1 00:03:05:400



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:38 Name:MedleyRelay Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
3 471 zRelay SCS 1 00:03:08:217

4 378 zRelay OLS 1 00:03:08:332
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:39 Name:MedleyRelay Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 842 zRelay STA 1 00:02:17:886

2 476 zRelay SCS 1 00:02:32:088
3 380 zRelay OLS 1 00:02:36:444
4 708 zRelay SMS 1 00:02:47:877

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:40 Name:MedleyRelay Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 134 zRelay GSAI 1 00:02:24:168
2 382 zRelay OLS 1 00:02:43:476
3 710 zRelay SMS 1 00:02:48:380

4 473 zRelay SCS 1 00:03:00:082
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:41 Name:MedleyRelay Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 844 zRelay STA 1 00:02:10:498
2 711 zRelay SMS 1 00:02:29:364

3 474 zRelay SCS 1 00:02:49:681
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:42 Name:MedleyRelay Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 633 zRelay SJST 1 00:02:19:660
2 131 zRelay GSAI 1 00:02:26:151

3 962 zRelay SJA 1 00:02:31:113
4 640 zRelay SJST 1 00:02:47:440
5 475 zRelay SCS 1 00:02:48:276



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:43 Name:Shotput Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 354 Kola OLS 3 19:9.5

2 373 Stewart-Mitchell OLS 3 17:10
3 701 Walter SMS 3 17:2
4 868 Mannion SVMS 3 13:0.5

5 680 Meszaros SMS 2 10:3
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:44 Name:Shotput Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 361 McKeon OLS 4 21:3.5

2 512 Osborne SEA 4 20:9
3 702 Williamson SMS 4 18:6
4 431 Grube SCS 4 17:0

5 866 Ibiefo SVMS 4 15:4.5
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:45 Name:Shotput Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 663 Gabriel SMS 1 30:1
2 672 Lewis SMS 1 24:10

3 84 Giraud GSAI 2 24:7
4 349 James OLS 1 24:0
5 926 Junkroft SJA 3 22:6

6 464 Tagliareni SCS 2 22:2
7 685 Odunsi SMS 1 21:4.5
8 808 Hollywood STA 2 20:8

9 694 Schurer SMS 1 20:4
10 733 Clitus SRL 3 20:2
11 863 Coraggio SVMS 2 20:1

12 794 Andress STA 2 18:10
13 341 Donohue OLS 3 18:1
14 762 Roselle SRL 3 17:9

15 549 King SJBR 1 15:5
16 111 Palacios GSAI 2 13:0.5



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:46 Name:Shotput Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 346 Hamilton OLS 1 31:10

2 293 Dunn OLP 1 27:2
3 314 Tovar OLP 1 26:7
4 294 Dunn OLP 1 25:2

5 433 Grube SCS 1 23:9
6 447 Quinones SCS 1 23:1
7 835 Wagner STA 1 20:8

8 803 Florczak STA 1 20:8
9 291 Chacon OLP 2 19:2.5
10 796 Brodbeck STA 2 18:10.5

11 816 McLaughlin STA 1 18:9
12 240 McDermott HTS 1 18:9
13 359 Luberisse OLS 2 17:8

14 375 Tynan OLS 2 13:11
15 401 Acuña SCS 1 13:9
16 761 Radics SRL 1 11:0

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:47 Name:Shotput Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 70 Bell GSAI 6 26:6
2 933 Martel SJA 6 26:2

3 862 Coraggio SVMS 7 26:0
4 922 Howard SJA 6 25:5
5 179 Stella GSAN 7 25:2

6 84 Giraud GSAI 2 24:7
7 350 Jones OLS 8 24:2
8 507 McGrath SEA 7 24:2.5

9 508 McGrath SEA 4 22:11
10 442 Mcmahon SCS 7 22:9
11 926 Junkroft SJA 3 22:6

12 464 Tagliareni SCS 2 22:2
13 808 Hollywood STA 2 20:8
14 363 Moore OLS 7 20:4.5

15 733 Clitus SRL 3 20:2
16 125 West GSAI 6 20:2



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:47 Name:Shotput Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
17 863 Coraggio SVMS 2 20:1.5

18 794 Andress STA 2 18:10
19 341 Donohue OLS 3 18:1
20 762 Roselle SRL 3 17:9

21 658 Drecolias SMS 7 17:9.5
22 76 Cadogan GSAI 8 17:2.5
23 358 Luberisse OLS 8 17:2

24 76 Cadogan GSAI 6 17:2.5
25 807 Hollywood STA 4 13:10
26 94 Kennedy GSAI 6 13:8.5

27 664 Glynn SMS 9 13:3
28 111 Palacios GSAI 2 13:0.5

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:48 Name:Shotput Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 86 Harris GSAI 1 39:9
2 815 McLaughlin STA 6 33:0.5
3 754 Maddox Jr SRL 1 32:11

4 912 Dotro SJA 6 32:3.5
5 935 Martinez SJA 6 31:11.5
6 451 Richards SCS 1 30:5

7 654 Baridi SMS 6 30:3
8 78 Dickerson GSAI 1 28:4
9 92 Jones GSAI 1 28:3.5

10 251 Preite HTS 3 25:9
11 705 Zafian SMS 6 24:7
12 453 Rydzewski SCS 1 23:0

13 676 Makowski SMS 6 20:3
5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:49 Name:Longjump Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 821 Priore STA 1 8:7
2 692 Ptak SMS 1 8:6

3 562 Stropoli SJBR 4 8:5



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:49 Name:Longjump Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
4 287 Andrews OLP 3 8:4

5 732 Clitus SRL 1 8:3
6 704 Wyka SMS 2 7:7
7 942 Nunez SJA 1 7:7

8 958 Washington SJA 2 7:2
9 557 Parthiban SJBR 2 7:1
10 310 Santiago OLP 3 6:4

11 205 Agudelo HTS 2 6:3
12 295 Ekmekjian OLP 1 6:0
13 701 Walter SMS 2 5:6

14 932 Martel SJA 3 5:2
15 930 Lewis SJA 1 4:11

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:50 Name:Longjump Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 703 Wilson SMS 2 12:8
2 904 Costa SJA 1 11:11
3 236 Lovato HTS 1 10:6

4 38 Smith ASP 2 9:0
5 516 Sharkey SEA 4 8:10
6 302 Mannino OLP 2 8:7

7 32 O'Reilly ASP 3 8:6
8 503 McChesney SEA 3 7:10
9 16 Blaise ASP 2 7:4

10 297 Fiore OLP 2 7:1
11 937 McArthur SJA 1 6:9
12 292 Dudish OLP 1 6:7

13 737 Farmer SRL 1 5:7
14 548 Howell SJBR 2 4:11

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:51 Name:Longjump Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 939 Muir SJA 1 12:1

2 300 Hue OLP 2 11:11



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:51 Name:Longjump Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
3 673 Llaguno SMS 3 11:6

4 822 Priore STA 1 11:2
5 561 St. Pierre SJBR 1 11:0
6 759 Pickering SRL 3 10:4

7 212 Byrne HTS 4 9:11
8 771 Zamarra SRL 1 9:10
9 299 Hidalgo OLP 2 9:5

10 895 Antonin SJA 1 9:3
11 558 Parthiban SJBR 3 8:11
12 39 Vedova ASP 2 8:5

13 469 lehrer SCS 4 8:5
14 12 Ashton ASP 4 7:7
15 29 Misrahi ASP 2 7:5

16 563 Vogel SJBR 1 7:5
17 765 Swift SRL 3 7:4
18 659 Dudajek SMS 2 6:6

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:52 Name:Longjump Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 227 Gutierrez HTS 2 12:6
2 22 Kelly ASP 1 12:6

3 903 Costa SJA 1 12:3
4 446 Olexy SCS 1 11:10
5 799 Coltenback Jr. STA 2 11:5

6 291 Chacon OLP 4 10:1
7 25 Matlosz ASP 3 9:11
8 927 Lancellotti SJA 1 9:9

9 836 Wendling STA 1 9:6
10 974 Lynch SEA 2 9:5
11 909 Dhiman SJA 3 9:5

12 764 Schramm SRL 2 9:0
13 312 Shah OLP 2 8:2
14 311 Santo Domingo OLP 3 7:10

15 674 Low SMS 2 7:3
16 28 Millan ASP 1 6:8



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:53 Name:Longjump Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 824 Riccio STA 2 13:2

2 440 Kern SCS 4 12:4
3 499 Husain SEA 2 12:1
4 515 Romer SEA 1 11:4

5 953 Sosa SJA 3 11:3
6 940 Muir SJA 1 11:1
7 621 Pocius SJST 1 10:11

8 348 Ince OLS 1 10:11
9 772 cilli SRL 2 10:10
10 513 Osborne SEA 2 10:8

11 901 Chiusano SJA 1 10:8
12 501 Kaczynski SEA 2 10:6
13 922 Howard SJA 3 10:1

14 766 Swift SRL 1 8:10
15 298 Fiore OLP 2 8:8

5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:54 Name:Longjump Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 689 Parmelee SMS 1 17:3
2 831 Salandy STA 3 14:0
3 504 McChesney SEA 1 14:0

4 819 Ortega STA 2 13:4
5 744 Groppe SRL 3 12:2
6 154 Christian GSAN 2 11:8

7 795 Baez STA 3 10:10
8 802 Dox STA 4 10:8
9 263 Vastine HTS 4 10:5

10 864 Dailey SVMS 2 10:2
11 30 Misrahi ASP 1 9:3
12 10 Abboud ASP 1 8:5

13 27 Millan ASP 1 8:1



5/5/2018, 1:50:13 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:55 Name:Turbojav Gender:G Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 423 Fernandez SCS 3 40:9

2 355 Kola OLS 1 36:9
3 367 Sabnekar OLS 4 35:2
4 357 Lomuscio OLS 2 29:0

5 428 Garofalow SCS 1 27:1
6 436 Jedynak SCS 1 26:8
7 417 Di Nardo Di Maio SCS 3 25:8

8 958 Washington SJA 4 25:3
9 354 Kola OLS 2 24:11
10 414 Cinqino SCS 2 23:7

11 834 Valle STA 1 19:3
12 698 Stevenson SMS 2 18:11
13 684 Obare SMS 1 18:10

14 921 Gutkowski SJA 1 13:2
5/5/2018, 1:50:14 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:56 Name:Turbojav Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 492 Byrne SEA 4 77:9

2 340 Dixon OLS 4 73:10
3 904 Costa SJA 2 66:8
4 236 Lovato HTS 3 59:1

5 458 Simon SCS 2 57:1
6 292 Dudish OLP 1 56:5
7 364 O'Hara OLS 3 54:1

8 216 Delrossi HTS 4 46:10
9 224 Gosda HTS 3 46:4
10 546 Griffin SJBR 1 42:2

11 250 Phillips-Brown HTS 1 42:1
12 551 Lynch SJBR 2 40:3
13 727 Arrufat SRL 2 40:0

14 217 Demetrick HTS 1 38:1
15 866 Ibiefo SVMS 4 37:10
16 410 Bustios SCS 2 36:3

17 737 Farmer SRL 4 36:1
18 740 Farrell SRL 2 35:10



5/5/2018, 1:50:14 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:56 Name:Turbojav Gender:B Category:34

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
19 679 Meszaros SMS 5 33:7

20 517 Williamson SEA 4 32:11
21 297 Fiore OLP 1 32:9
22 419 Elbell SCS 3 28:10

23 34 Porras ASP 1 28:3
24 455 Schielke SCS 3 21:5
25 456 Schielke SCS 3 20:1

5/5/2018, 1:50:14 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:57 Name:Turbojav Gender:G Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 939 Muir SJA 3 62:10
2 817 Miller STA 2 59:3

3 374 Torres OLS 2 56:9
4 897 Cajuste SJA 3 56:7
5 439 Kern SCS 2 55:2

6 399 Acuña SCS 1 48:9
7 429 Giguere SCS 1 45:8
8 349 James OLS 2 43:4

9 808 Hollywood STA 3 42:10
10 733 Clitus SRL 1 36:10
11 465 Tagliareni SCS 2 36:9

12 672 Lewis SMS 4 34:11
13 351 Jules OLS 4 34:5
14 444 Moore SCS 4 32:7

15 762 Roselle SRL 3 31:2
16 694 Schurer SMS 2 30:11
17 794 Andress STA 3 29:0

18 111 Palacios GSAI 1 25:11
19 863 Coraggio SVMS 4 25:7

5/5/2018, 1:50:14 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:58 Name:Turbojav Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
1 346 Hamilton OLS 2 79:1

2 903 Costa SJA 2 76:1



5/5/2018, 1:50:14 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:58 Name:Turbojav Gender:B Category:56

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
3 401 Acuña SCS 1 73:1

4 293 Dunn OLP 1 71:5
5 956 Torre-Grasso SJA 2 71:2
6 347 Ince OLS 4 69:1

7 541 Bernaz SJBR 2 68:2
8 240 McDermott HTS 2 56:6
9 900 Catano SJA 3 52:2

10 911 Dohn SJA 1 49:1
11 816 McLaughlin STA 3 49:1
12 951 Small SJA 1 46:5

13 952 Small SJA 4 45:3
14 544 Galiani SJBR 4 44:1
15 803 Florczak STA 1 42:1

16 909 Dhiman SJA 1 41:1
17 312 Shah OLP 3 40:5
18 796 Brodbeck STA 4 39:8

19 943 Nunez SJA 3 36:7
20 835 Wagner STA 3 35:4
21 761 Radics SRL 2 32:6

22 404 Bandhold SCS 3 32:0
23 28 Millan ASP 4 19:0

5/5/2018, 1:50:14 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:59 Name:Turbojav Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 862 Coraggio SVMS 3 75:5
2 457 Schmey SCS 2 67:5
3 262 Troczynski HTS 1 61:0

4 690 Parmelee SMS 1 55:1
5 70 Bell GSAI 1 53:9
6 933 Martel SJA 1 53:9

7 363 Moore OLS 3 52:1
8 409 Brooks SCS 1 49:6
9 298 Fiore OLP 1 42:8

10 125 West GSAI 2 36:7
11 418 Downing SCS 3 30:5



5/5/2018, 1:50:14 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:59 Name:Turbojav Gender:G Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score
12 807 Hollywood STA 2 29:1

13 76 Cadogan GSAI 2 25:9
14 94 Kennedy GSAI 2 21:0

5/5/2018, 1:50:14 AM

2018 21st OLS Track and Field Meet Our Lady of Sorrows
Event Num:60 Name:Turbojav Gender:B Category:78

No. Bib Last Team Heat Mark Score

1 957 Tucker SJA 2 128:0
2 912 Dotro SJA 2 100:1
3 898 Cajuste SJA 2 94:1

4 400 Acuña SCS 2 92:11
5 241 McDermott HTS 4 87:8
6 344 Edwards OLS 4 86:1

7 451 Richards SCS 2 85:8
8 86 Harris GSAI 3 85:1
9 258 Scalia HTS 4 77:0

10 78 Dickerson GSAI 3 75:10
11 815 McLaughlin STA 4 75:1
12 251 Preite HTS 3 70:9

13 265 Zellner Phelps HTS 4 68:10
14 30 Misrahi ASP 1 65:7
15 92 Jones GSAI 3 59:7

16 935 Martinez SJA 2 56:2
17 360 Marian OLS 3 52:11
18 823 Reyes STA 4 48:5

19 27 Millan ASP 1 46:5
20 864 Dailey SVMS 1 46:1
21 705 Zafian SMS 3 41:11

22 10 Abboud ASP 1 39:1
23 432 Grube SCS 1 28:1


